ENERGY /// CROMPTON-INSTRUMENTS.COM/CT.HTML
CROMPTON INSTRUMENTS
3-IN-1 CURRENT
TRANSFORMERS
A range of 3-in-1 current transformers combine three traditional current
transformers in one moulded case. 3-in-1 current transformers can be directly
installed next to a three-phase moulded case circuit breaker, thus saving
installation time where fitting three standard individual current transformers

Aperture holes centres 25, 35, 45mm
Operating temperature -20°C to +85°C
Accuracy Class 0.5, 1, 3
Mounting hardware
Plug-in metal feet for wall or base mounting
Busbar and DIN-rail mounting
Compliant with IEC/EN 60044-1
Specifications
3-in-1 Current Transformers
Product Codes
M3N1-25
Dimensions
M3N1-35 M3N1-45
Part number Ratio Burden VA against class Index Aperture (mm)
Class 0.5 Class 1 Class 3
M3N1-25-60/5 60/5 - 1 2 3 @ 15 x 25mm
M3N1-25-100/5 100/5 - 1.5 2.5 3 @ 15 x 25mm
M3N1-25-125/5 125/5 - 1.5 2.5 3 @ 15 x 25mm
M3N1-25-150/5 150/5 1.5 1.5 2.5 3 @ 15 x 25mm
M3N1-25-160/5 160/5 1.5 1.5 2.5 3 @ 15 x 25mm
M3N1-35-100/5 100/5 - 1.5 2 3 @ 21 x 25mm
M3N1-35-125/5 125/5 - 1.5 2.5 3 @ 21 x 25mm
M3N1-35-150/5 150/5 - 1.5 2.5 3 @ 21 x 25mm
M3N1-35-160/5 160/5 1.5 1.5 2.5 3 @ 21 x 25mm
M3N1-35-200/5 200/5 1.5 1.5 2.5 3 @ 21 x 25mm
M3N1-35-250/5 250/5 1.5 1.5 2.5 3 @ 21 x 25mm
M3N1-45-250/5 250/5 1.5 1.5 2.5 3 @ 31 x 31mm
M3N1-45-300/5 300/5 2.5 2.5 3.75 3 @ 31 x 31mm
M3N1-45-400/5 400/5 2.5 2.5 3.75 3 @ 31 x 31mm
M3N1-45-500/5 500/5 2.5 2.5 3.75 3 @ 31 x 31mm
M3N1-45-600/5 600/5 2.5 2.5 3.75 3 @ 31 x 31mm
M3N1-45-630/5 630/5 2.5 2.5 3.75 3 @ 31 x 31mm
ENERGY /// CROMPTON-INSTRUMENTS.COM/CT.HTML
crompton-instruments.com
© 2014 TE Connectivity Ltd. family of companies. All Rights Reserved. EPP-CI-3-IN-1-CT-UK-03/15.
Crompton is a trademark of Crompton Parkinson Ltd and is used under a licence. TE Connectivity and the TE connectivity (logo) are trademarks of the TE